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Free Roaming Cat Task Force  

 
Animal Services Advisory Board 

Orange County, North Carolina  

 

Time: 6:45 p.m.-8:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting Location:  
Community Room 

Orange County Animal Services, 

1601 Eubanks Road, Chapel Hill  

 

  

Contact Person:  

 Andi Morgan (amorgan@orangecountync.gov) 

Communication Specialist, Animal Services 

 

 

 

Wednesday, December 11, 2014 
 General discussion occurred and meeting summary is forthcoming 

 

Wednesday, January 8, 2014  
Provisional items include “cat stats” for Orange County; terminology; and task 

force charge.  

 

Wednesday, February 5, 2014 
Provisional items include experience from other communities and performance 

measures. 

 

Wednesday, March 5, 2014 
Community Partners and Free-Roaming Cats. 

 

Wednesday, March 26, 2014 
Model Programs & Ordinances, and Measures of Success.  

 

Wednesday, April 9, 2014 
Cat Caretakers & Free-Roaming Cats. 

 

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 
Wildlife and Conservation Professionals. 

 

                                                 
1
 Future meetings will be added as they are scheduled by the task force.  



Wednesday, May 7, 2014 
A Listening session with the General Public About Free-Roaming Cats.  

 

Wednesday, June 4, 2014 
A work session for the task force to establish a plan for the remainder of its work.  

The session is open to the public but discussion will be limited to members of the 

task force and staff.  

 

Wednesday, June 25, 2014 
A work session for the task force to establish a plan for the remainder of its work.  

The session is open to the public but discussion will be limited to members of the 

task force and staff.  

 

Wednesday, July 9, 2014 
A work session for the task force to establish a plan for the remainder of its work.  

The session is open to the public but discussion will be limited to members of the 

task force and staff.  

 

Wednesday, July 30, 2014  
A work session for the task force to establish a plan for the remainder of its work. 

The session is open to the public but discussion will be limited to members of the 

task force and staff.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


